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General ordering data

Order No.

Short text for material
EAN

Qty

Input voltage
Input current

max. output power
Connection system
Output voltage

Qutput current

8710620000

CP DM 10
4032248385706
1

40 V DC max.
2 x 0...10 A max.

480 W

Screw connection

Vin - 0,5 typ

0...20 A max. oder 10 A max.
bei Redundanzbetrieb

General data

Installation advice

Weight
Degree of efficiency at max. load
Mounting position horizontal

DIN Rail compatibility

Operating temperature
Storage temperature

Clearance: side 2 2 cm;
above/below = 10 cm

0,15 g

%6 %

horizontal

Tragschiene TS35 nach DIN
50022

-10 °C...+55 °C

-20 °C...+85°C

Clamping range, min.
Clamping range, nom.
Clamping range, max.
Length

Height

Width

0,21 mm?
4 mm?

4 mm?
110 mm
125 mm
55,5 mm

Approvals
Approvals

Classifications

CE / cULus 508 / cULus 60950

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

EC001039
EC001039
27-24-04-10
27-24-22-13
27-24-22-13
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Related products

8768650000 CP DM 20
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